2021 - 2022 Bus Routes

6593 Pentz Rd, Paradise

PARADISE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OUT to Home PM Bus Routes

(Updated 3/23.22)

TK-6 Grades PM Bus Routes

M,T,TH,F
HOME STOP
Time

WED HOME
STOP Time

MIN DAY
STOP Time

ROUTE 7
(pm-1)

OROVILLE

ROUTE 6
(pm-1)

CHICO

3:08 pm

2:55 PM

2:11 PM

1:58 PM

12:26 PM

12:13 PM

3RD ST @ NELSON AVE (Home Depot)

FOREST AVE @ RALEY BLVD (Behind
Raley's)

ROUTE 6
(pm-1)

CHICO

3:02 PM

2:05PM

12:20 PM

SPRINGFIELD DR @ 1899 (Chico Mall,
across from Calvary Chapel)

ROUTE 6
(pm-1)

CHICO

3:12PM

2:15PM

12:30 PM

PILLSBURY RD @ EAST AVE (Taco Bell)

ROUTE 6
(pm-1)

CHICO

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

3:19 PM

2:41 pm

2:22 PM

1:44 PM

12:37 PM

11:59 AM

EAST AVE @ MARIPOSA AVE

BILLE RD @ CLARK @ LIQUOR STORE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

2:42 pm

1:45 PM

12:00 PM

BILLE RD @ LANCASTER DR

ROUTES
(pm-1)

PARADISE

2:46 pm

1:49 PM

12:04 PM

BILLE RD @ LUCKY JOHN RD

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

PARADISE

2:45 pm

1:48 PM

12:03 PM

BILLE RD@RIPLEY LN

ROUTES
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:02 pm

2:05 PM

12:20 PM

BLACK OLIVE DR @ FOSTER RD

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

2:37 pm

1:40 PM

11:55 AM

CABERNET LN @ CLARK RD

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

2:38 pm

1:41 PM

11:56 AM

CLARK RD @ EAGLET WAY

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

2:40 pm

1:43 PM

11:58 AM

CLARK RD @ WAGSTAFF RD

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

2:47 pm

1:50 PM

12:05 PM

ELLIOTT RD@COPELAND RD

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:09 pm

2:12 PM

12:27 PM

FOSTER RD @ LIKENS LN

ROUTES
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:12 pm

2:15PM

12:30 PM

FOSTER RD @ ROE RD

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:08 pm

2:11 PM

12:26 PM

FOSTER RD @ WAYLAND RD

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

PARADISE

2:35 pm

1:38 PM

11:53 AM

GATE LANE @ PENTZ RD

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:17 pm

2:20 PM

12:35 PM

NEALRD @ 3530

ROUTES
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:21 pm

2:24 PM

12:39 PM

NEAL RD @ CIRCLEWOOD DR

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:17 pm

2:20 PM

12:35 PM

NEAL RD @ GRINDING ROCK RD

ROUTES
(pm-1)

PARADISE

3:18 pm

2:21 PM

12:36 PM

NEAL RD @ WAYLAND RD

PRES PM Bus (OUT to Home)

3/25/20229:22 AM

Page 1 of 2



2021 - 2022 Bus Routes

PARADISE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6593 Pentz Rd, Paradise

OUT to Home PM Bus Routes

(Updated 3/23.22)

TK-6 Grades PM Bus Routes

M,T,TH,F
HOME STOP
Time

WED HOME
STOP Time

MIN DAY
STOP Time

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:54 pm

1:57 PM

12:12 PM

NEWLAND RD @ S. LIBBY

PARADISE

ROUTES
(pm-1)

2:36 pm

1:39 PM

11:54 AM

OAKWAY @ BILLE

PARADISE

ROUTES
(pm-1)

2:38 pm

1:41 PM

11:56 AM

OAKWAY @ WAGSTAFF RD

PARADISE

ROUTES
(pm-1)

2:42 pm

1:45 PM

12:00 PM

OLIVER RD @ ROBERTS RD

PARADISE

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

2:51 PM

1:54 PM

12:09 PM

OLIVER RD @ SKYWAY

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:51 pm

1:54 PM

12:09 PM

PEARSON RD @ CLARK RD (ACE
HARDWARE)

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:55 pm

1:58 PM

12:13 PM

PEARSON RD @ SAWMILL RD

PARADISE

ROUTE 7
(pm-1)

2:39 pm

1:42 PM

11:57 AM

PENTZ RD @ COUNTRY CLUB DR (headed
DOWN Pentz)

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:33 pm

1:36 PM

11:51 AM

PENTZ RD @ DEAN RD

PARADISE

ROUTE 7
(pm-1)

2:35 pm

1:38 PM

11:53 AM

PENTZ RD @ FICKETT LN

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:32 pm

1:35PM

11:50 AM

PENTZ RD @ MERRILL RD

PARADISE

ROUTE 7
(pm-1)

2:43 pm

1:46 PM

12:01 PM

PENTZ RD @ SIERRA DEL SOL (headed bown

Pentz)

PARADISE

ROUTE 7
(pm-1)

2:37 pm

1:40 PM

11:55 AM

PENTZ RD @ STEARNS RD (headed bown

Pentz)

PARADISE

ROUTE 7
(pm-1)

2:40 pm

1:43 PM

11:58 AM

PENTZ RD @ WILDERNESS WAY (headed
DOWN Pentz)

PARADISE

ROUTES
(pm-1)

3:16 pm

2:19 PM

12:34 PM

ROE RD @ NEAL RD

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:44 pm

1:47 PM

12:02 PM

SAWMILL RD @ MABELLE WAY

PARADISE

ROUTE 4
(pm-2)

2:56 PM

1:59 PM

12:14 PM

SAWMILL RD @ NUNNELEY RD

PARADISE

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

2:54 pm

1:57 PM

12:12 PM

VALLEY VIEW @ VALLEY RIDGE

PARADISE

ROUTES
(pm-1)

2:41 pm

1:44 PM

11:59 AM

WAGSTAFF RD @ GRAHAM RD

PARADISE

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

2:40 pm

1:43 PM

11:58 AM

WAGSTAFF RD @ LUCKY JOHN RD

PARADISE

ROUTE S
(pm-1)

2:38 pm

1:41 PM

11:56 AM

WAGSTAFF RD @ SKYWAY

PRES PM Bus (OUT to Home)
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